B ut
With you every step of the way

BRITAM STAFF CLEARANCE FORM — PERMANENT EMPLOYEES

Name SYMoN &AT My Staff Number | /o920
Job Title LEmsag 4o CE /k}..w ATE Business Unit Gavep At Tngy phnd o
Department/Section ﬁé INSK R AR CE Country KBRS
Date of Employment 9 oy 4 Last day of )
24 el oo 2t Nh3020
Date of Resignation q/Tf‘\ et 2020
Nature of cessation of | Resignation () Termination ()
employment
Retirement £ ) Anyother ()
Please tick whichever is applicable
Forwarding Address 40— 103¢0 Town ILE QU Qi
Telephone number o323 £48 Email Address Lymong et @/r/m( [seoon

Below is a list of departments to be cleared with sequentially. Please ensure that you obtain the
signature of the individual listed in the various sections as they appear.

1. User Division/Department

Hand-over to Manager?

Handover given and report submitted Yes 27No o

Work responsibilities completed Yes /z( No o

Any other (notice period, waiver etc.) Yes e No o
Company documents and manuals handed RC =g\ L)
over

IAN N
) &
Immediate Supervisor/HOD: Name: Laswaed Q\I\\IC\AH Signatu:ei————Jc’wa* Date Q-T\\’L '?-02/0

aﬂ‘\\ -2. Legal & Compliance
6’/ _—
s Liabilities & Status (If any)

Legal Manager: Name Signature Date

3. Internal Audit
Liabilities & Status (If any)

None to my knowledge

Internal Audit Manager: Name &NTHONYNJA” ] Signature[

]Jate[ 26.11.2020 ]

4. Risk & Compliance

Liabilities & Status (If any)
N A

Risk & Compliance Manager: Name \-Cumn [‘(\w’swx/\ Signature & locer . Date 18\\\\ 2320




"
‘n!‘ i

%. Marketing & Corporate Affairs

Liabilities & Status (If any)

Marketing Manager: Name Signature Date

6. Finance department
Liabilities & Status (If any)

Finance Manager: Name Signature Date

7. Finance, Treasury and Investments
LOAN TYPE BALANCE REMARKS

\MoTca (om - o .
g - BT
Pt ok : 7
CATF R =

A AT . o <
Treasury &Investmér:t, Man geﬁ Kame ' SignatureﬂL Date (& r2f202°

8. Information Technology

CLEARANCE ACTIVITIES RESPONSE SERIAL NUMBER  IF YES, DATE

Laptop computer received Yesyg' Noo | £14 426207/ fiva, U 2070
Power supply cable received Yesig-No o AlA )

Laptop bag received Yesd No o N/A

User account removed Yeso Noo

PC received-Mouse, Keyboard, | Yesc Noo
CPU & Screen

All access rights deleted Yes o No o N/A

Office telephone account removed | Yeso Noo . .

Office telephone received Yesf Noo |WzPII4ERNERNRoTe  12/12 /2020
Manager, IT Service Desk: Name Signature Date

Manager, Application Support: Name _James Kimoth&gnature %Mﬁ/@ata - 23.12.2020
Manager, Office Automation: Name ’Z’an MQJWIQ Signature 7%0:1_}/ Date .2'2/ 11/7620

N

Manager, Security: Name Signature Date

9. Administration

CLEARANCE ACTIVITIES RESPONSE IF YES, DATE

Staff access card received Yes g7No o 141121 8090
Keys to pedestal drawers and office cabinets received Yesa No o \u)lalos 4@
Company car and keys (where applicable) Yeso Noe—| N(y\

NHIF Parking Card Yeso Noo— | NI|Q

Company Mobile phone(where applicable) Yeso Noo—| W (A

Registry hard copy files Yesa Noo

Others (specify)

Administration Manager: Name Conah N A\j okl Signature etowl  pate \io\‘ '\Q/\ QOO

A



10. Human Resources

CLEARANCE ACTIVITIES RESPONSE
Completed Exit Questionnaire and Interview Yeso Noo
Medical Cards Received Yesa Noo
Pension Withdrawal Yeso Noo

IF YES, DATE/AMOUNT

HR Business Partner: Name Signature Date

a) Payroll

b) PAY ELEMENTS UNITS AMOUNT
Basic Pay
Number of Days Payable
Leave Days
Days in Lieu of Notice
Less:
PAYE

Salary Advance
Cooperative Loans
20% Out-patient co-pay

Others (please specify)

Total Amount Payable

HR Manager, Reward: Name Signature Date

11. Final Signoff

HR Director (Grades H to L) | HR Manager (Grades A — G):

Name Signature Date
CLEARANCE DECLARATION

I confirm receipt of payment of Kshs. through Cheque No.
in respect of my final dues from Britam and that I hold no further claim against the company.

EMPLOYEE:
Name: ID No:
Signature: Date:

WITNESS: (HR Department Official)

Witness: ID No:

Signature: Date:

Please note: It is mandatory for the employee to sign off the clearance form upon recejpt of final dues.
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Brltam Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com>

With you every step of the way

Request for Clearance
3 messages

Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com> Wed, Nov 25, 2020 at 4:16 PM
To: Njenga Koigi Linda <Injenga@britam.com>

Dear Linda,

| trust you are well.

As discussed, please assist with clearance.

| have attached my Clearance Form for your reference.

Kind Regards,

Gatimu, Symon

Reinsurance Associate | Gl Reinsurance | Head Office

Britam General Insurance Company (Kenya) Limited

Regulated by Insurance Regulatory Authority

Email: CustomerService@britam.com Self Service: https://customerconnect.britam.com

n+254 705 100 100 mwww.britam.com n @BritamEA Facebook.com/BritamGroup

Britam

Wiith you every step of the way

4@ Britam AfyaMikononi
4l

- | Text "Britam" to
" 0777012012

TE Clearance Form - Symon Gatimu.pdf
1245K

Linda, Njenga Koigi <Injenga@britam.com> Wed, Nov 25, 2020 at 4:38 PM
To: "Gatimu, Symon" <sgatimu@britam.com>

Dear Symon,
This is noted and cleared.

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
DISCLAIMER
This e-mail and any attachments are confidential. They may contain privileged information and are intended for the
named addressee(s) only. Unless expressly stated, opinions in this e-mail are those of the individual sender and not of
Britam Holdings. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this
information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please telephone or e-mail the sender and delete this message and any attachments immediately.



[
Brlt am Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com>

With you every step of the way

Request for Clearance
3 messages

Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com> Wed, Dec 16, 2020 at 12:45 PM
To: "Mary, Kiilu" <mkiilu@britam.com>

Dear Mary,

| trust you are well.

As discussed, please assist with clearance.

| have attached my Clearance Form for your reference.

Kind Regards,

Gatimu, Symon

Reinsurance Associate | Gl Reinsurance | Head Office

Britam General Insurance Company (Kenya) Limited

Regulated by Insurance Regulatory Authority

Email: CustomerService@britam.com Self Service: https://customerconnect.britam.com

n+254 705 100 100 MWww.britam.com n @BritamEA nFacebook.com/BritamGroup

Britam

With you every step of tia way

Text "Britam" to
0777 012 012

-E Clearance Form - Symon Gatimu.pdf

960K

Mary, Kiilu <mkiilu@britam.com> Wed, Dec 16, 2020 at 12:58 PM
To: "Gatimu, Symon" <sgatimu@britam.com>

Simon has been cleared by Marketing.

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
DISCLAIMER
This e-mail and any attachments are confidential. They may contain privileged information and are intended for the
named addressee(s) only. Unless expressly stated, opinions in this e-mail are those of the individual sender and not of
Britam Holdings. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this
information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please telephone or e-mail the sender and delete this message and any attachments immediately.

DISCLAIMER
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Brlt am Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com>

With you every step of the way

Request for Clearance
3 messages

Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com> Wed, Nov 25, 2020 at 5:58 PM
To: Everlyne Munge <emunge@britam.com>

Dear Everlyne,

| trust you are well.

As discussed, please assist with clearance.

| have attached my Clearance Form for your reference.

Kind Regards,

Gatimu, Symon

Reinsurance Associate | Gl Reinsurance | Head Office

Britam General Insurance Company (Kenya) Limited

Regulated by Insurance Regulatory Authority

Email: CustomerService@britam.com Self Service: https://customerconnect.britam.com

n+254 705100 100 MWww.britam.com n @BritamEA nFacebook.comlBritamGroup

Britam

Viith you every step of the way.

@ Britam AfyaMikononi

-]
’." ' Text "Britam" to
0777 012 012

-@ Clearance Form - Symon Gatimu.pdf
1245K

Munge, Everlyne <emunge@britam.com> Thu, Nov 26, 2020 at 10:57 PM
To: "Gatimu, Symon" <sgatimu@britam.com>

Hi Symon,
This is approved from my end

On Wed, 25 Nov 2020 at 17:58, Gatimu, Symon <sgatimu@britam.com> wrote:
Dear Everlyne,

| trust you are well.
As discussed, please assist with clearance.

| have attached my Clearance Form for your reference.

Kind Regards,





